
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 2

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cagayan State University

< not applicable >

08 022 0000000

05 Internally Generated Funds

                                                (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars
Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)]1

Total

6

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

8

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

7 9 10=(6+7+8+9)

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

16=(5-10)

Unutilized

Budget

UACS CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 43,052,411.13 (822,644.75) 42,229,766.38 11,287,465.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,287,465.24 7,957,940.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,931,921.39397,603.7330,942,301.147,957,940.12

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 43,052,411.13 (822,644.75) 42,229,766.38 11,287,465.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,287,465.24 7,957,940.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,931,921.39397,603.7330,942,301.147,957,940.12

MOOE 21,688,374.01 (822,644.75) 20,865,729.26 9,049,389.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,049,389.24 7,442,940.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,442,940.12 397,603.73 1,208,845.3911,816,340.02

CO 21,364,037.12 0.00 21,364,037.12 2,238,076.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,238,076.00 515,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 515,000.00 0.00 1,723,076.0019,125,961.12

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

MOOE 21,688,374.01

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

21,364,037.12

0.00

(822,644.75)

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,865,729.26

0.00

21,364,037.12

0.00

9,049,389.24

0.00

2,238,076.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,049,389.24

0.00

2,238,076.00

0.00

7,442,940.12

0.00

515,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,442,940.12

0.00

515,000.00

11,816,340.02

0.00

19,125,961.12

0.00

397,603.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,208,845.39

0.00

1,723,076.00

0.00

43,052,411.13 (822,644.75) 42,229,766.38 11,287,465.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,287,465.24 7,957,940.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,931,921.39397,603.7330,942,301.147,957,940.12

Support to Operations 200000000000000 2,331,179.28 551,034.80 2,882,214.08 1,389,155.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,389,155.05 470,866.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 918,289.000.001,493,059.03470,866.05

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 2,331,179.28 551,034.80 2,882,214.08 1,389,155.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,389,155.05 470,866.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 918,289.000.001,493,059.03470,866.05

MOOE 1,981,182.78 551,034.80 2,532,217.58 1,389,155.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,389,155.05 470,866.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 470,866.05 0.00 918,289.001,143,062.53

CO 349,996.50 0.00 349,996.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00349,996.50

Sub-Total, Support to Operations

0.00PS

MOOE 1,981,182.78

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

349,996.50

0.00

551,034.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,532,217.58

0.00

349,996.50

0.00

1,389,155.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,389,155.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

470,866.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

470,866.05

0.00

0.00

1,143,062.53

0.00

349,996.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

918,289.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,331,179.28 551,034.80 2,882,214.08 1,389,155.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,389,155.05 470,866.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 918,289.000.001,493,059.03470,866.05

Operations 300000000000000 60,407,320.57 271,609.95 60,678,930.52 19,658,240.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,658,240.81 17,517,542.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,098,498.7942,200.0041,020,689.7117,517,542.02

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth and

access of poor but deserving students to quality tertiary education increased
54,754,607.16 (53,888.72) 54,700,718.44 16,825,199.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,825,199.85 14,844,909.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,090.5342,200.0037,875,518.5914,844,909.32310000000000000

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 54,754,607.16 (53,888.72) 54,700,718.44 16,825,199.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,825,199.85 14,844,909.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,090.5342,200.0037,875,518.5914,844,909.32310100000000000

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 54,754,607.16 (53,888.72) 54,700,718.44 16,825,199.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,825,199.85 14,844,909.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,090.5342,200.0037,875,518.5914,844,909.32

MOOE 42,692,419.22 (53,888.72) 42,638,530.50 16,593,578.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,593,578.58 14,647,288.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,647,288.05 42,200.00 1,904,090.5326,044,951.92

CO 12,062,187.94 0.00 12,062,187.94 231,621.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,621.27 197,621.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 197,621.27 0.00 34,000.0011,830,566.67

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and

innovation
5,166,028.53 328,674.95 5,494,703.48 2,727,078.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,727,078.16 2,567,053.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,024.260.002,767,625.322,567,053.90320000000000000

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 2,860,027.93 325,498.67 3,185,526.60 1,951,098.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,951,098.90 1,933,269.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,829.000.001,234,427.701,933,269.90320100000000000
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Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
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05 Internally Generated Funds

                                                (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
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Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)]1

Total

6

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

8

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

7 9 10=(6+7+8+9)

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

16=(5-10)

Unutilized

Budget

UACS CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 2,860,027.93 325,498.67 3,185,526.60 1,951,098.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,951,098.90 1,933,269.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,829.000.001,234,427.701,933,269.90

MOOE 2,841,727.93 325,498.67 3,167,226.60 1,951,098.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,951,098.90 1,933,269.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,933,269.90 0.00 17,829.001,216,127.70

CO 18,300.00 0.00 18,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,300.00

RESEARCH PROGRAM 2,306,000.60 3,176.28 2,309,176.88 775,979.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 775,979.26 633,784.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,195.260.001,533,197.62633,784.00320200000000000

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 2,306,000.60 3,176.28 2,309,176.88 775,979.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 775,979.26 633,784.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,195.260.001,533,197.62633,784.00

MOOE 1,006,913.96 3,176.28 1,010,090.24 775,979.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 775,979.26 633,784.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,784.00 0.00 142,195.26234,110.98

CO 1,299,086.64 0.00 1,299,086.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,299,086.64

OO : Community engagement increased 486,684.88 (3,176.28) 483,508.60 105,962.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,962.80 105,578.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 384.000.00377,545.80105,578.80330000000000000

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 486,684.88 (3,176.28) 483,508.60 105,962.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,962.80 105,578.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 384.000.00377,545.80105,578.80330100000000000

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 486,684.88 (3,176.28) 483,508.60 105,962.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,962.80 105,578.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 384.000.00377,545.80105,578.80

MOOE 336,684.88 (3,176.28) 333,508.60 105,962.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,962.80 105,578.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,578.80 0.00 384.00227,545.80

CO 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00150,000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

MOOE 46,877,745.99

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

13,529,574.58

0.00

271,609.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

47,149,355.94

0.00

13,529,574.58

0.00

19,426,619.54

0.00

231,621.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,426,619.54

0.00

231,621.27

0.00

17,319,920.75

0.00

197,621.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,319,920.75

0.00

197,621.27

27,722,736.40

0.00

13,297,953.31

0.00

42,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,064,498.79

0.00

34,000.00

0.00

60,407,320.57 271,609.95 60,678,930.52 19,658,240.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,658,240.81 17,517,542.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,098,498.7942,200.0041,020,689.7117,517,542.02

GRAND TOTAL

PS

MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

105,790,910.98

35,243,608.20

70,547,302.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35,243,608.20

105,790,910.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,547,302.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,469,697.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,469,697.27

32,334,861.10

0.00 0.00

29,865,163.83

0.00

29,865,163.83 0.00

32,334,861.10

25,233,726.92

712,621.27

0.00

25,946,348.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,946,348.19

0.00

712,621.27

25,233,726.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,773,910.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,456,049.88

0.00

1,757,076.00

439,803.73 5,948,709.18

4,191,633.1840,682,138.95

0.00 0.00

439,803.73

0.00

0.00 0.00
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